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Township and City Offices

Selling Kent County Dog Licenses

Kent County Treasurer’s Office
Algoma Township

Alpine Township

Bowne Township

Byron Township

Caledonia Township

Cascade Township

Courtland Township

East Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids Charter Township
Lowell City

Nelson Township

Oakfield Township

Sparta Township

Tyrone Township

616-632-7500
616-866-1583
616-784-1262
616-868-6846
616-878-9066

616-891-0070 - Residents only

616-949-1500

616-866-0622

616-949-2110 - EGR residents only

616-361-7391 - Residents only
616-897-8457
616-636-5332
616-754-5679
616-887-8863

616-678-4779

Participating
Offices

This is a complete list of township
and city offices that are
participating in dog license sales
for Kent County. You may purchase
tags in person at these offices.
Please contact offices directly for
details on their location and daily

hours of operation.

You must provide proof of rabies
vaccination (as well as proof of
spay/neuter status if applying for
discount) to city/township officials

when purchasing your dog license.




